
"MoBroadbandNow" Round 2 Informational Meeting
Friday, February 5, 2010

Attendees

Name Company Phone Number Email Address Region

Application Area of 
Interest (mid‐mile, 
last‐mile, etc)

Eric Fogle BBCGI 573‐657‐2140 efogle@bbcgi.com All All

Jerry Butler AT&T 314‐505‐0095 Jerry.Butler@ATT.com

Greg Johnston Johnston & Associates 573‐761‐5361 Johnstongn@aol.com All All

Richard Brownlee
Hendren Andrae LLC, MCTA
Medicom, Boycom

, 
573‐636‐8135 RichardB@Hendrenandrae.com

Ric Telthorst MO Tele GM Ind Assoc. 573‐634‐2527 Ric@MTIA.org

Jerry Hartman Sho‐Me Power 417‐818‐3737 Jhartman@shomepower.com

Felicity Brady
Boycom Cablevision/Ozark FootHills 
RPC

Scott Willett CISCO 573‐632‐4091 scwillet@cisco.com X X

Matt Kohly Socket
573‐7
551

77‐1991 Ext. 
rmkohly@sockettelecom.com MO All

William Voight MO P.S.C (573) 751‐4227 william.voight@psc.mo.gov

Robert Clayton Via Phone

Frank Darr CB‐DA 314‐749‐3411 frank.darr@cb‐da.com St. Louis General

Scott Beaudon Illuminari, LLC 636‐755‐2979 Scottb@illuminaritech.com Eastern General
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Terry Boelten Illuminari, LLC 636‐755‐2979 terry@illuminaritech.com St. Louis Genearl

Greg Klass KH&A 314‐541‐0660 Gklass@sbcglobal.net St. Louis mid mile/last mile

Bill Gustefson St. L. Broadband 314‐368‐5010 billy99@swbell.net St. Louis Last Mile

Mike Fischer Mercury Communcations 314‐544‐1107 mfischer@mercurycom.net St. Louis General

James Rogers PSRI 573‐636‐9696 Jrogers@PSRITech.com Jeff City General

Victoria Proffer St. Louis Broadband 314‐974‐5600 Victoria@stlbroadband.com Farmington  Last Mile

Thomas S. Myers St. Louis BB 573‐330‐7540 Farmington  Last mile

Valerie Proffer St Louis Broadband 314‐974‐5600  Valerie@stlbroadband Farmington  Last Mile

Bill Giessling Brockmiller Construction 573‐756‐2516 billg@brockmillerconstruction.com Farmington  Last Mile

Randy Collett CenturyLink 573‐634‐1714

Natelle Dietrich PSC 573‐751‐7427 Natellie.dietrich@psc.mo.gov

Chip Byers Morenet 573‐882‐9787 chip@more.net state‐wide CCI

Dave Olson Morenet 573‐882‐9787 Dolson@more.net state‐wide CCI

Cindy Evans SMT 417‐224‐5112 cevans@shomepower

Bob Donnelly MO DED 573‐526‐3284 Robert.Donnelly@DED.mo.gov
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Tatum Martin BlueBird Media 660‐864‐3081 tatumleglenmartin.com 

Paul Thompson Wireless Asset Group 636‐922‐3400 paul.thompson@swbell.net statewide tower owner

Lonnie Berg ADB Utility Contractors 314‐780‐6022 Lberg@ADB‐us.com State Wide

Brian Meartney Bryon, Swearengan & England PC 573‐635‐7166 bmccartney@brydonlsm.com MO

Boyd Rogers Triple R Cable Const. 636‐285‐1953 TripleRcable@sbc.global.net St. Louis General

Karen Rogers Triple R Cable Const. 636‐285‐1953 TripleRcable@sbc.global.net St. Louis General

Mark Keeling Sho‐Me Technologies 417‐859‐2615 mkeeling@shomepower.com SPFD Mid‐Mile

Brian Becker Poplar Bluff Internet brian@semo.net

Steve Siegler OA/ITSD 573‐751‐1504 steve.siegler@oa.mo.gov

Doug Young OA/ITSD 573‐751‐1504 doug.young@oa.mo.gov

Kelvin Simmons Commissioner's Office kelvin.simmons@oa.mo.gov

Renee Slusher Commissioner's Office renee.slusher@oa.mo.gov

Gina Mauller OA/ITSD 573‐751‐5150 gina.mauller@oa.mo.gov

Ron Thomas OA/ITSD 573‐751‐1583 ron.thomas@oa.mo.gov

Mark Reading OA/ITSD 573‐751‐7072 mark.reading@oa.mo.gov
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Pete Wieberg OA/ITSD 573‐751‐1289 pete.wieberg@oa.mo.gov

Tim Haithcoat OA/ITSD 573‐751‐1504 tim.haithcoat@oa.mo.gov

Michelle Hallford OA/ITSD 573‐751‐1504 michelle.hallford@oa.mo.gov

Becky Kilpatrick CenturyLink
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